

### **ASX RELEASE**

#### 16 March 2023

# **Tinybeans Launches new Interactive Investor Hub**

Tinybeans Group Limited (ASX: TNY) (OTCQB: TNYYF) ("Tinybeans" or "the Company"), the product-led company that is built by parents, for parents, today announced the launch of the Company's new interactive Investor Hub.

For both existing and prospective shareholders, the new Tinybeans Investor Hub hosts the latest company announcements, reports, and presentations. It also provides an interactive online experience allowing the Tinybeans investor community to comment on and ask the Tinybeans team questions regarding company news and information via the portal.

Sign up for the Tinybeans Investor Hub at <a href="https://investors.tinybeans.com/welcome">https://investors.tinybeans.com/welcome</a>

This announcement was approved for release by the CEO.

## For more information, please contact:

Eddie Geller Chief Executive Officer

E: investors@tinybeans.com

## **About Tinybeans Group**

Tinybeans Group Limited (ASX:TNY, OTCQB:TNYYF) Tinybeans is a product-led company that is built by parents, for parents. We are parent obsessed. We start with serving new families and continue through all the stages of the parenting journey. Parents today are hyper focused on spending time with their kids, and Tinybeans is uniquely positioned to serve their needs by inspiring them to create meaningful memories and privately sharing them through our high-trust photo-sharing app. Spending time with their amazing kids is parents' top priority. Helping them make that happen is ours.

Tinybeans engages 28 million Millennial and Gen Z parents every month through the #1 most trusted private photo sharing app and the #1 local and national website dedicated to fun things to do with your kids. Tinybeans enjoys over 150,000 5-star reviews in the Apple App and Google Play stores and has been recognized by Apple for excellence for both content-top 3 most viewed and exclusive parenting partner for Apple Guides, and utility-twice being named U.S. app of the day.

For more information, visit Tinybeans.com, download the Tinybeans app from the Apple App Store and the Google Play store, or follow along with @tinybeanskids on social media.

www.tinybeans.com